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Jahrgang 2012-2013
1 Biondi Loris (2013) 17.00

o Stefani Livio (2013) 8.50
o Läuchli Remo (2013) 8.50

 
1 b Läubli Magnus (2012) 17.50

o Lechmann Gian-Marco (2012) 8.50
- Krautter Matis (2012) 9.00

 
1 c Ronge Benjamin (2012) 18.50

o Kottmann Gian (2012) 8.50
+ Strebel Janis (2012) 10.00

1 d Reichenstein Nathan (2012) 18.50
o Keller Andreas (2012) 8.50
+ Märki Jonas (2012) 10.00

1 e Läuchli Remo (2013) 18.50
o Seiler Adrian (2013) 8.50
+ Biondi Loris (2013) 10.00

1 f Gräni Noel (2013) 18.50
o Schenk Elias (2013) 8.75
+ Hirschi Kilian (2013) 9.75

1 g Gloor Nik (2012) 18.50
+ Metzger Luca (2012) 10.00
o Lechmann Gian-Marco (2012) 8.50

1 h Brand Noé (2012) 18.50
+ Rippstein Linus (2012) 10.00
o Grieshaber Leon (2012) 8.50

2 a Trachsel Finn (2013) 18.25
+ Hirschi Kilian (2013) 9.75
o Seiler Adrian (2013) 8.50

2 b Senn Niculin (2013) 18.25
o Voser Damian (2013) 8.50
+ Imhof Tobias (2013) 9.75

2 c Kottmann Gian (2012) 18.25
+ Ronge Benjamin (2012) 9.75
o Leutwyler Jan (2012) 8.50

3 Baumann Dario (2013) 17.50
- Blaser Janis (2013) 9.00
o Hersberger Adrian (2013) 8.50

3 b Stefani Livio (2013) 18.50
+ Biondi Loris (2013) 10.00
o Meyer Nils (2013) 8.50

4 Hirschi Tim (2013) 17.50
o Hersberger Adrian (2013) 8.75
o Blaser Janis (2013) 8.75

5 a Krautter Matis (2012) 17.25
o Grieshaber Leon (2012) 8.50
- Läubli Magnus (2012) 8.75

5 b Strebel Janis (2012) 17.25
o Lüscher Sven (2012) 8.75
o Ronge Benjamin (2012) 8.50

5 c Hirschi Kilian (2013) 17.25
o Trachsel Finn (2013) 8.50
o Gräni Noel (2013) 8.75

6 a Spuhler Aaron (2013) 17.00
o Berger Jamie (2013) 8.50
o Udogu Chijioke (2013) 8.50

6 b Rippstein Linus (2012) 17.00
o Brand Noé (2012) 8.50
o Gloor Remo (2012) 8.50

6 c Metzger Luca (2012) 17.00
o Gloor Nik (2012) 8.50
o Lüscher Sven (2012) 8.50

6 d Märki Jonas (2012) 17.00
o Bucher Yannick (2012) 8.50
o Reichenstein Nathan (2012) 8.50

6 e Imhof Tobias (2013) 17.00
o Meyer Nils (2013) 8.50
o Senn Niculin (2013) 8.50

6 f Gächter Damian (2013) 17.00
o Steiner Luca (2013) 8.50
o Wenger Noa (2013) 8.50

6 g Schenk Elias (2013) 18.50
+ Gräni Noel (2013) 10.00
o Voser Damian (2013) 8.50

6 h Keller Andreas (2012) 18.50
+ Reichenstein Nathan (2012) 9.75
o Bucher Yannick (2012) 8.75

6 i Udogu Chijioke (2013) 18.50
o Meier Matteo (2013) 8.50
+ Spuhler Aaron (2013) 10.00

6 j Meier Matteo (2013) 19.00
+ Udogu Chijioke (2013) 10.00
- Berger Jamie (2013) 9.00

6 k Meyer Nils (2013) 20.00
+ Imhof Tobias (2013) 10.00
+ Stefani Livio (2013) 10.00

6 l Grieshaber Leon (2012) 20.00
+ Krautter Matis (2012) 10.00
+ Brand Noé (2012) 10.00

7 a Voser Damian (2013) 19.75
+ Senn Niculin (2013) 10.00
+ Schenk Elias (2013) 9.75

7 b Seiler Adrian (2013) 19.75
+ Läuchli Remo (2013) 9.75
+ Trachsel Finn (2013) 10.00

7 c Lüscher Sven (2012) 19.75
+ Strebel Janis (2012) 9.75
+ Metzger Luca (2012) 10.00

7 d Leutwyler Jan (2012) 19.75
+ Gloor Remo (2012) 9.75
+ Kottmann Gian (2012) 10.00

8 Gloor Remo (2012) 18.75
o Leutwyler Jan (2012) 8.75
+ Rippstein Linus (2012) 10.00

8 b Lechmann Gian-Marco (2012) 19.50
+ Läubli Magnus (2012) 9.75
+ Gloor Nik (2012) 9.75

8 c Hersberger Adrian (2013) 19.50
+ Hirschi Tim (2013) 9.75
+ Baumann Dario (2013) 9.75

8 d Bucher Yannick (2012) 19.75
+ Märki Jonas (2012) 9.75
+ Keller Andreas (2012) 10.00

9 a Wenger Noa (2013) 18.75
+ Gächter Damian (2013) 9.75
- Steiner Luca (2013) 9.00

9 b Berger Jamie (2013) 18.75
+ Spuhler Aaron (2013) 9.75
- Meier Matteo (2013) 9.00

9 c Steiner Luca (2013) 18.75
+ Gächter Damian (2013) 9.75
- Wenger Noa (2013) 9.00

9 d Blaser Janis (2013) 19.00
- Baumann Dario (2013) 9.00
+ Hirschi Tim (2013) 10.00

Jahrgang 2014-2015
1 Vogel Cedric (2014) 18.25

+ Strub Phil (2014) 9.75
o Schweizer Loan (2014) 8.50

 
2 a Staudacher Max (2015) 17.00

o Müller Alex (2015) 8.50
o Vollenweider Nicolas (2015) 8.50

 
2 b Brandenberger Silvan (2014) 17.00

o Fleuti Leon (2014) 8.50
o Reichmuth Matteo (2015) 8.50

2 c Surer Johnny (2014) 18.75
o Herzig Robin (2014) 8.75
+ Zingg Colin (2015) 10.00

2 d Voser Dario (2015) 19.75
+ Schraner Ettore (2015) 9.75
+ Hirschi Miro (2015) 10.00

3 Müller Alex (2015) 18.50
+ Staudacher Max (2015) 10.00
o Udogu Uchenna (2015) 8.50

3 b Reichmuth Matteo (2015) 18.75
- Meier Luis (2014) 9.00
+ Brandenberger Silvan (2014) 9.75

4 Schraner Ettore (2015) 17.00
o Voser Dario (2015) 8.50
o Herzig Robin (2014) 8.50

4 b Schweizer Loan (2014) 20.00
+ Vogel Cedric (2014) 10.00
+ Strub Phil (2014) 10.00

5 a Zingg Colin (2015) 17.00
o Vollenweider Nicolas (2015) 8.50
o Surer Johnny (2014) 8.50

5 b Strub Phil (2014) 17.00
o Vogel Cedric (2014) 8.50
o Schweizer Loan (2014) 8.50

5 c Stutz Lenny (2014) 17.00
o Gautschi Fabio (2014) 8.50
o Fritschi Fynn (2014) 8.50
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5 d Hirschi Miro (2015) 17.25
o Udogu Uchenna (2015) 8.75
o Voser Dario (2015) 8.50

5 e Herzig Robin (2014) 19.75
+ Surer Johnny (2014) 9.75
+ Schraner Ettore (2015) 10.00

5 f Gautschi Fabio (2014) 19.75
+ Stutz Lenny (2014) 10.00
+ Fleuti Leon (2014) 9.75

5 g Fritschi Fynn (2014) 19.75
+ Furrer Marvin (2014) 9.75
+ Stutz Lenny (2014) 10.00

6 Vollenweider Nicolas (2015) 19.50
+ Zingg Colin (2015) 9.75
+ Staudacher Max (2015) 9.75

7 Meier Luis (2014) 17.75
- Reichmuth Matteo (2015) 9.00
o Furrer Marvin (2014) 8.75

7 b Furrer Marvin (2014) 18.25
o Fritschi Fynn (2014) 8.50
+ Meier Luis (2014) 9.75

7 c Fleuti Leon (2014) 18.50
+ Brandenberger Silvan (2014) 10.00
o Gautschi Fabio (2014) 8.50

7 d Udogu Uchenna (2015) 20.00
+ Hirschi Miro (2015) 10.00
+ Müller Alex (2015) 10.00


